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Price: $3,000 MLS Number: A11884389  Rental

28524 SW 130th Pl, Homestead, Florida 33033 USA

 Beds: 3    Baths: 2    Living Area: 1,425
 Lot Square Feet: 5,402    HOA Fees:     Year Built: 2006

 Lot Dimensions: 5402    Community: EVERGREEN GARDEN ESTATES
 Subdivision: EVERGREEN GARDEN ESTATES  
 Elementary School: Mandarin Lakes K-8 Academy    High School: Homestead



For Rent: Beautiful 3BR/2BA Single-Family Home with Spacious Lot in Prime Location! Looking for comfort, space, and a great neighborhood? This charming 3-bedroom, 2-bath home offers everything you needâ€”an open floor plan, updated kitchen, and
a generous lot perfect for outdoor living or entertaining. Nestled in a quiet, well-kept area with easy access to schools, shopping, and major highways. Ideal for families or professionals seeking a peaceful retreat with modern convenience. Don't miss
outâ€”homes like this go fast! Contact us today to schedule a viewing.
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